
LOT 2
IN OR 1907/290
EIGHTFOLD ACRES R/P PBK 8/40

GRINDE STEVEN M/KULBEL MANDY R
97045 EIGHTFOLD PATH
YULEE, FL 32097

50-3N-28-0400-0002-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4029.00

06/21/2023 MLU

01/10/2019 KW 1.39 111,200 0 0 111,200

STANDARD
4

443,819
8,480

111,200
563,499
224,030
339,469

HX HB 50,000
289,469
563,499

0

426,039

1907/0290 3/11/2014 WD Q I 02 374,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HORGAN MARY M

GRINDE STEVEN M & M

1670/0874 4/02/2010 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HORGAN MARY MARGARET

ALMOND MARY L/E

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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C0922397 CO ISSUED 0 09/21/2019

B0922397 NEW CONSTR 0 04/01/2019

B1124656 COMPLTN OF FUS 8,800 04/29/2011

2015HX Base Yr

97045 EIGHTFOLD PATH, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 3,201 124.2092 147.50 472,148 2009 2009 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2764

BAS 1,517 100 1,517 210,333

DCK 128 10 13 1,803

FGR 575 55 316 43,813

FOP 361 30 108 14,974

FUS 1,247 100 1,247 172,897

3,828 3,201 443,819

BAS=[YR=2009]  W2 DCK=[YR=2009]  N8 W16 S8 E16 $ W43
FGR=[YR=2009]  W23 S25 E23 N25 $ S41  D4 R4  E6  U4 R4  N2
FOP=[YR=2009]  E31 N23 W9 S16 W22 S7 $ N7 E22 N16 E9  U5 R5
N6  U5 L5  $ PTR= E30 FUS=[YR=2011]  E47 S16 W6 S16 W18 N7
W23 N25$ W30 $ .
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100100 3 300.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 91 1,775

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,842.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2009 2009 3 91 6,705

8,480

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0008 0.00 0.00 1.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 111,200


